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INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC HEALTH FOR THE OSIJEK- -BARANJA 

 

Drinska 8, 
Telefon: 
 Telefax:  

IBAN: 
 
 

 MB: 
OIB: 

 
e-mail: 
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31000 Osijek 
+385 (0)31 / 225-700 
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46854859465 
 
zzjz-os@os.htnet.hr 
http://www.zzjzosijek.hr 

Ravnateljstvo 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

prevencije i izvanb  
 
 
 

225-700 
225-756 
 
225-711 
225-761 
225-732 
225-781 
225-721 
225-751 
304-253 
 
225-793 
225-795 
225-743 

 
 
 
 
 
 

JAVNOG ZDRAVSTVA 
 

1. Santo Tibor, dr.med.spec.soc.med. 
2.  
3. Kraljik Nikola, dr dr. med.spec.javnog zdravstva 

 


